Call Toll Free to Order 1 - 80 0 -28 8 -7483 Techniks 1
Ballew Sa w & Tool, Inc. 325 South Kimbrough • Springfield, MO • 65806 1-800-288-7483
TECHNIKSPRODUCT IMAGES AND PROFILES ARE NO T SHOWN ACTU AL SIZE
324 Techniks Distributed through Ballew Saw & Tool, Inc.
www .ballewsa w.com info@ballewsa w.com Fax: 1-417-865-3797
TECHNIKS ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES UNLES S NOTED OTHERWISE
TECHNIKS
ISO 30 & BT Toolholders for CNC Routers

PART# COLLET NUT SIZE WRENCH TYPE MAX. TORQUE PRICE
04603-25 ER25 Spanner Slotted 95ft/lbs. $36.00
04604-32 ER32 Spanner Slotted 125ft/lbs. $37.00
04605-4 ER40 Spanner Slotted 140ft/lbs. $43.00
03690-25 SYOZ 25/TG 100 Hook 100ft/lbs. $37.00
Pull Studs for CNC Routers
PART# TYPE D d1 d2 d3 L I1 I2 O T PRICE
750-19 KOMO 30-A 12.5 17 13 9 12.5 44 23.4 18.2 15° M12 $41.00
13001 DAT 30-A17 17 13 9 13 44 24 19 15° M12 $14.00
13001-45 Colombo 30-Ball 17 12.8 9 13 44 24 19 45° M12 $21.00
13019 HSD ISO 30 17 12 8 13 44 23.9 --- radius M12 $22.00
Call Ballew Saw & Tool if you don't see the Pull Stud you need listed here.
Tightening Stand for ISO,
HSK63F and BT30 Toolholders
PART# DESCRIPTION TOOL HOLDER USED FOR PRICE
NTS-ISO30-36 30 taper with 36mm wrench flats 12213-W-63, 12213-W-90 $420.00
NTS-ISO30-38 30 taper with 38mm wrench flats NT-5400130 $420.00
NTS-ISO30-41 30 taper with 41mm wrench flats 06113-W-60 $420.00
NTS-ISO30-47 30 taper with 47mm wrench flats 12213-W-50 $420.00
NTS-HSK63F-36 HSK63F with 36mm wrench flats 30000 $420.00
NTS-HSK63F-38 HSK63F with 38mm wrench flats 41025 $420.00
NTS-HSK63F-46 HSK63F with 46mm wrench flats 30001 $420.00
• Fastest Tightening stand available.
• New design for easy access to pull studs from bottom
• Constructed of precision machined anodized alloy.
• Outstanding strength, speed and durability.